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Dealer Name State Contact Phone Email
Aksala Electronics, Inc. AK Curtis Law 907-486-4700 curt@kadiak.org
Comm. Equipment AK Vicky Mohn 907-452-1049 vicki452@radiofairbanks.com
JT&T Radio Solutions, LLC AK Customer Service 907-232-3706 tim@jttradiosolutions.com
Legacy Communication Services AK Customer Service 907-225-3872 cjohn7@kpunet.net
ProComm Alaska AK Gary Peters 907-563-1176 gary.peters@procommak.com
B & B Radio AR Allen Burris 479-968-6930 bbradio@live.com
Bolin Communications, Inc. dba Procom 

 
AR Judy 870-772-8485 judy@procomtxk.com 

Action Communications  AZ Brian 520-792-0326 brian@actioncommunications.com
Leavitt Communications, LLC. AZ Phillip Leavitt 847-955-0511 pcleavitt@leavittcom.com
Bearcom - SF CA Tim Holt 415-656-2327 tim.holt@bearcom.com
Bearcom - CM CA Angie Doll-GM 800-513-2660 angie.doll@bearcom.com
Bearcom - LA CA Stan Cameron 310-854-2327 stanley.cameron@bearcom.com
Bearcom - RS CA Tom Frank 951-686-7062 tom.frank@bearcom.com
Cellphone & Radio Company, LLC CA Steve Riahi 415-583-6052 Asr.cellphoneradio@yahoo.com
Communication Innovations CA Gary Dent 951-784-5468 tkdisp@aol.com
Discount Two-Way Radio CA Van Burns 310-224-5100 van@dtwr.net
Enterprise Electronics CA Bob Burchette 310-534-4456 bob.burchett@eeontheweb.com
Lorimar Group, Inc. CA Debbie Licht 619-749-9339 debbie@lorimargroup.com
NVIS Communications, LLC. CA John Rosica 408-782-8002 x105 john@nviscom.com
Responsive Communications CA Kent Osborn 925-755-8000 rcs@responsivecomm.com
RWS Services CA Wayne Shaw 707-725-9702 wayne@rws-services.com
Signal Communication Systems CA Dan Awbrey 559-275-8500 x222 sales@signalcommunication.com
Surplus Two Way CA Ozzie Ansari 866-477-2346 ozzie@surplusradios.com
Tele-Path Corp CA Aaron Ettinger                             

                            
510-656-5600 Aaron@telepathcorp.com; 

 Ten-Four Comm. CA Nathan Hansen 209-529-9967 nhansen@ten-four.com
Vincent Communications Inc. CA Jim Vincent 559-292-7010 jim@vincentcom.com
Williams USA, Inc. CA Phil Williams 707-588-0100 n8972@williamscom.com
C & R Radio CA Carrol Campbell 530-934-2240 crradio@att.net
Two Way Direct CA Brandon Ocampo brandon@twowaydirect.com
MHZ Enterprises CA Donald donaldt@sds.com
All State Communications CO Cody L Henry 970-945-1155 Cody@allstatecommunications.com
Bearcom CO Greg Donahe 214-765-7142 greg.donahe@bearcom.com
Frontier Radio Communications CO Kreg Locke 720-382-2304 klocke@frontier-radio.com
Kirmuss & Associates CO Charles Kirmuss 303-263-6353 ckirmuss@frontier.net
Red Dog Radios CO Tom Ohlsson 303-652-9494 Tom@RedDogRadios.com
Collins Comm. CO Don Dieckman 970-493-6356 radiopros@aol.com
Communications International, Inc  FL Melinda Swetz 850-482-3107                                                            mswetz@ask4ci.com
Harmer Electronics, Inc., HI Mark Harmer 808-877-8082 mark@harmercommunications.com
Oceantronics HI Francis Yoshida 808-522-5600 francis@oceantronics.net
Reliable Communications IA Tom Brammann 563-386-1100 tom@rccradio.com
All Wireless Communications, LLC ID Mike Butler 208-878-3537 awc@allwirelesscomm.net
Big Country Communications ID Jim Van Sky 208-765-0620 jimvansky@yahoo.com
Davis Communications ID Brian Davis 208-935-0799 brian@daviscommid.com
White Cloud Comm. dba Auto Phone ID Joe Shelton                             

                              
208-733-5470 joe@whitecloudcom.com; 

 Whitehead Electronics ID Rick Whitehead 208-234-1370 whiteheadtronics@cableone.net
Advanced Communications IL Andy Eustice 217-241-2094 aeustice@advancedcomm.biz
Burkhart Engineering KS Michael Burkhart 620-225-5353 mburk@fairpoint.net
Pro-Com Systems KS Debbie Hunt 620-842-3735 Debbie.hunt@sbcglobal.net
TBS Electronics, Inc. KS Mark Grabar 785-862-7450 mgrabar@tbselectronics.com
Federal Radio Service MD Rick Burke 410-273-7611 rburke@federalradio.net
Active Communications, LLC ME Geoff Bates 207-729-9136 gbates@activebrunswick.com
Southern Maine ME Jeff Kostis 207-324-6755 southernmainecomm@psouth.net
Whitten's 2-Way ME John Kingsbury 207-989-2435 johnk@w2wsvc.com
Action Radio & Communications, Inc           MN Leonard Olson 763-391-6611 leno@actionradio.com
Professional Wireless MN Mark Greenlee 952-746-2500 markg@prowirelesscomm.com
Commenco MO Gary Quint 816-753-2166 gary@commenco.com
L & B Electronics MO Becky Wood 573-392-7554 beckyw@lbelect.com 
RCC Inc. MO Mark Pollock 636-239-7192 mpollock@radiocommco.net
Acorn Technologies MT Shaun Hogan 406-652-1515 shogan@acorntec.com
Bridger Communications MT Brian-Lee Weber 406-388-8818 sales@bridgercommunications.com
Priority Communications MT Erik Seyfort 406-228-8203 priority@nemont.net
R&D Systems Mobile Communications MT Bob Cardwell 406-252-6329 rd_sys@hotmail.com
Stine Electronics MT Bob Stine 406-677-2148 slk2148@blackfoot.net
Easy Way Electronics ND Roger Schanz 701-256-5123 roger@513electronics.com
Electronic SMR NE Joe Durham 712-253-2757 jdurham@connectingyou.com
Phones Plus NE Dustin Pfeifer 402-399-0220 dpfeifer@phonesplus.com
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Platte Valley Communications NE Ed Meedle 308-382-6212 edm@pvcgi.com
Shaffer Communications, Inc NE Paul Babl 402-466-1515 paul@shaffercomm.com
A1 Communications NM Neel Storr 505-982-4488 nmneel@msn.com 
American Wireless NM Antoinette 505-880-1433 antoinette-awi@qwest.net
Caprock Communications NM Roger Hyatt 575-397-2483 comm-link@caprock.bz  
Code 3 Service NM David Jones 575-407-2310 djones@code3service.com
Deans, Inc. NM Keith Bush 575-746-8800 kbush@deansinc.com
Green Lion NM T. Reese Janca 575-533-6617 greenlion@halfwavelength.com
Las Cruces Radio Center    NM Tracy Hooker 505-523-1077 sales@lcradio.com
New Mexico Radio Sales NM Albert Lowenstein 505-821-8558 capal1@msn.com
Val-Comm NM Paul Rael 505-292-7509 pnrael@val-comm.com
Bearcom Las Vegas NV Dwayne Falcom 702-740-2800 x dwayne.falcon@bearcom.com
Two Way Comm NV Curtis Geiger 702-739-7212 twowaycurt@earthlink.net
McIntosh Communications NV Patty McIntosh or 

 
702-253-5390 pattym@mcintoshcomm.com; 

COM-TECH Electronics of Rensselaer NY Brenda 
  

518-477-2900 comtech@comtech2wayradio.com
Bolay Mobilecom, Inc. OK Denese Stanley 405-232-9199 dastanley@coxinet.net
G&G Electronics, Inc. OK George Reust JR 580-338-7763 ggelecg@gmail.com
Total Com Inc OK Bill Wyatt 580.762.8100 wyatt_bill@att.net
Catoosa Auto Radio Comm (C.A.R.C. OK Dennus Benton 918.266.1347 catoosaradio@gmail.com
J & G Two Way OK Jerry Thornton 580-695-7311 jandg.twoway@yahoo.com
Shipman Communications, Inc. OK Wesley Short 903-465-8297 wesleys7971@sbcglobal.net
AFCOMM, LLC OR Gary Doherty 541-504-4020 gcd@slatercom.com
Bearcom OR Mark Madison 503-232-5600 mark.madison@bearcom.com
Event Rental Communications OR Chad Lund 503-232-9031 scott@eventcomm.us
Jefferson State Radio OR Al White 541-810-2793 kd6giy@q.com
Larsen Wireless OR Bob Larsen 503-591-1200 bob@larsenwireless.com
Mike's 2 Way OR Mike Greer 541-938-5183 mgreer@bmi.net
Orcomco, Inc. dba RACOM OR Ken Johnson 541-963-5232 ken@racom.us
Pacific Public Safety & Comm. OR Emalee Newby 503-861-9288 emalee@pacificpublicsafety.com
Silke Communications, Inc. OR Andrew Kittel 541-687-1611 kathy@silkecom.com
White Enterprise, LLC. dba Hanson's OR Bob Hanson 541-621-4588 robert@hansoncom.net
First Response Communications TX Gary Gilbert 972-938-1980 garyg@frcglobal.com
First Choice Communications TX Harry Maddox 469.454.4057 hmaddox@fcc411.com
J-Comm Corporation UT Jay Dee Cahoon 801-774-9160 jaydee@jcommcorp.com
Peak Mobile Communications, LLC. UT Roger Mickelson 801-966-7500 pam@peakmobile.com
Precision Electronics UT Don Wood 801-292-4474 don@helmetcomm.com
McIntosh Communications UT Jim Bonde 801-214-4377 jimb@mcintoshcomm.com
Action Communications, Inc. WA Tony Cheng 425-348-9121 x108 tonyche@actioncominc.com
Advanced Paging & Comm., Inc. WA Del Blaine 509-455-8400 delblaine@ptera.net
Bearcom WA Mark Madison 425-895-8118 mark.madison@bearcom.com
Cannon Avionics, Inc. WA Brett Hanousek 360-435-0900 cannonav@frontier.net
Cascade Networks Inc. dba Last Mile WA Dan Fiest 360-442-4412 dan@cni.net
C-COMM WA Dale Osterup 206-783-0616 dale@ccommseattle.net
Day Wireless Systems WA Mike Ishida 503-659-1240 mishida@daywireless.com
EDMO Distributors, Inc. WA Chuck Wright 509-535-8280 chuckw@edmo.com
Foothills Communications WA Paul Graham 425-213-2496 footcomm@comcast.net
Industrial Communications WA Kevin Barry 206-264-0970 kbarry@industrialcomm.net
NSI Communications, Inc. WA Yuri Sushkin 800-977-0448 sales@nsiradio.com
NW Communications & Cellular, Inc. WA Curtis Moon 360-410-7870 nw_communications@msn.com
Puget Sound Inst. WA Pat Hash 253-922-7890 x108 path@psicompany.com
Valence Communications WA Mike Deakins 509-927-4777 mdeakins@valencewireless.com
Whisler's Inc. dba Whisler WA Les Whisler 360-352-8777 lwhisler@whislercomm.com
Wired or Wireless, Inc. WA Bill Giebel 509-892-2482 billjr@wow-tel.com
Flipco, Inc. WI Phil Froeming 262-662-9700 pfroemming1@wi.rr.com
Nielson Communications, Inc. WI Steve Nielson 920-494-1828 snielson@nielsoncom.com
Pipkorn's of Oshkosh WI Skip Pipkorn 920-235-6423 SPipkorn@SBCGlobal.net
Pointon Communications, LLC. WI Brad Pointon 608-355-0257 brad@pointon.com
Two-Way Communications, Inc. WI Don Schuknecht 715-832-3202 diane@twci.net
Miller Communications WV Randy Kinsolving 304-863-8595 randykin@millercomm.com
ZTS, Inc. WV Greg Slack 304-397-9018 zts@zaptechservices.com
Lloyd's Electronics WV Mary Hunt 866-854-2888 mhunt@lloydselectronics.com
ACES WY Gerry 307-287-0414 gerryy@aviationcommunications.biz
DeHaan Electronics WY Pete De Haan 307-754-5979 dehaanelectronics@bresnan.net
Sterling Communications WY Sterling Gallegos 307-382-4735 gaw@sterlingcom.biz
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